
Pos 

PZ VETERAN 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PZ VETERAN 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

902 

80 

89 

108 

983 

831 

119 

13 

83 

46 

91 

17 

50 

978 

93 

242 

52 

181 

196 

111 

248 

57 

66 

7 

Name 

LAVRIN Simon 
JAKOPEC Tomislav 
FERŠ Leon 
ŠKRATEK Jože 
MILAT Boštjan 
GOJČIČ Boštjan 
VUJICA Danijel 
FOLNOVIĆ Dinko 
GLAJH Marijo 
PACEK Boštjan 
SINKOVIC Dubravko 
VLAHOVAC Ivica 
MARTINJAK Mario 
GAJŠEK Tadej 
MIŠAR Dražen 

GAJSER Bogo 
KLANJČIĆ Mario 
BRANISELJ Boštjan 
VAUPOTIČ Zlatko 
TEŠIĆ Dominic 
GAJSER Zdravko 
BESEDNIK Krešimir 
CIGLJAR Zdravko 
KRČELIĆ Zdravko 

Class 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

Honda 450 

KTM 450 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

Ktm 450sxf 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki KXF 450 

Yamaha 

Honda crf 450 

YAMAHA 

honda 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 250 crf 

HONDA 

Yamaha 

Klub 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

15 

13 

14 

11 

12 

10 

9 

6 

7 

8 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

13 

15 

12 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

6 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

12 

13 

Total points 

47 

47 

40 

34 

34 

30 

27 

27 

23 

23 

20 

17 

15 

14 

14 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

29 

27 

27 

25 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

MX VETERANI 

TOTAL 

Borje 1,150 km 


